
Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

1/1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Caspar Noir167Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)1. P 8.80

Top Speed 31,118Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.50

The Playboy1,046Maya Schräder (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)3. P 8.20

Stefanie-Stakkato950Greta Walles (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)4. P 7.90

Draumur1,034Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.80

Zanaja van de Velp1,017Josefine Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)6. P 7.70

Spirit 189924Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 7.60

Findus1,035Chiara Pulver (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)8. P 7.50

Jojo 80595Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 7.40

Soprano 6914Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 7.30

Miss Dior1,041Luisa Collmann (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)10. 7.30

Ginger 800532Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)12. 7.20

Neo Nagano768Lina Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 7.10

Gigant1,036Ciara Stahl (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)13. 7.10

Juror 6602Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.00

Vijenna1,051Anika Dölling (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)16. 6.80

Madie1,039Luisa Collmann (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)17. 6.50

Bingo 17271Sina Bonnarens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.20

Red Rocky1,044Nele Büscher (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)19. 5.90

Amica 1421,031Melina Schmidt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 5.70

Le Couleur 41,038Corinna Arling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 5.10

Ben1,142Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)22. 5.00

Chiaro T238Josefine Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)23. 0.00

Valentino xx993Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)23. 0.00

Oasis1,043Emily Zykla (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)23. 0.00

1/2 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Kokowää623Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.50

Geronimo 657527Lina Hüsing (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)2. P 8.20

Nesquick H769Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 8.00

Paola 224791Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Carlotta KH145Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.90

Count on me 15361Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.90

Coast-Rock286Angela Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)7. P 7.80

Julie 781,081Hanna Lahuis (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 7.80

Takara 10966Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)9. P 7.70

Sir Edwardt1,143Meira Mörker (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. P 7.70

Esperance S 4474Lina Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.60

Sophie 104913Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. P 7.60

Chandra1,128Carina Frey (RuFV Rheiderland)11. P 7.60

Felix 2257489Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. P 7.50

Indira M 3578Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. P 7.50

Just like Daddy604Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)14. P 7.50

Captain Jack 751,032Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. P 7.50

Angie 26618Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 7.40

Farina 1055484Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)18. 7.40

Grey Rebell TH547Joline Sofie Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)18. 7.40

Sabrina 454878Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)18. 7.40

Jago 88588Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 7.30

La Pitufina 2636Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)22. 7.30

Stakkira 2934Laura Berssen (RUFV Friesoythe)24. 7.20

Gindoctro1,050Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 7.20

Galina 2201,087Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)26. 7.10

Diamont de Lux1,141Tina Küpers (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)26. 7.10

Susan 30965Lenya Sophie Bröckel (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)28. 7.00

Janton Zinnia1,037Leonie Marie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)28. 7.00

Claus 741,055Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 7.00

Grancho T542Kathrin-Michelle Klutki (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)31. 6.90
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Vigo's Star LM1,048Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)32. 6.80

Dancing Dorie1,058Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)33. 6.50

Clinton's Heartbreaker277Nadine Möllmeier (RUFV Wietmarschen)34. 6.40

Metaxa 47747Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)35. 6.00

Vesuv1,140Christine Hulzebosch (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)36. 5.80

Marlo1,138Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)37. 5.00

No No Never773Celine Niemeyer (PSG Lähden e.V.)38. 0.00

Elli1,052Gardis Roolfs (RUFV Wietmarschen)38. 0.00

Commissarin1,075Tomke Lea Arndt (RV An der Hieve e.V.)38. 0.00

2 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Cola on the Rocks301Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.60

Ronny 368874Helene Mila Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)2. P 7.50

The Playboy1,046Aurelia Rauhut (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)3. P 7.40

Royal Lady 33876Jana Veldmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 7.30

Royal Lady 33876Anne Veldmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.20

La Vida Loca1,053Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.20

Urmel 75990Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.00

Magical Dream1,145Melina Kastner (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)7. 7.00

Jago 88588Tilda Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)9. 6.90

Miss Dior1,041Franka Eigen (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)9. 6.90

Oasis1,043Caroline Rauhut (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)9. 6.90

Novelis A1,139Lene Hammans (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. 6.80

Julia 2731,144Malu Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 6.50

Joker 546596Amke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 6.30

Sheridan xx901Wiebke Hahn (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)15. 6.00

3/1 Standard-Spring-WB

Tannenhain Pepp968Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 0.00 / 41.60

Farina 1055484Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.06

Esperance S 4474Lina Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.97

Vijenna1,051Anika Dölling (ZRFV Drei Eichen e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.28

Grey Rebell TH547Joline Sofie Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.30

Coast-Rock286Angela Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.50

Sheridan xx901Wiebke Hahn (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen)7. P 0.00 / 64.77

The Playboy1,046Maya Schräder (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 52.06

Just like Daddy604Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)9. P 4.00 / 53.30

Angie 26618Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. P 4.00 / 54.03

Findus1,035Ciara Stahl (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.08

Grancho T542Daniela Klutki (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.22

Diamont de Lux1,141Tina Küpers (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)13. 4.00 / 59.32

Feldrose 14488Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)14. 4.00 / 61.39

Cassy 75173Jan-Lukas Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 67.35

Oasis1,043Emily Zykla (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)16. 4.00 / 69.78

Clinton's Heartbreaker277Nadine Möllmeier (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 4.00 / 70.58

Chandra1,128Carina Frey (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 8.00 / 55.08

Miss Dior1,041Chiara Pulver (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)19. 8.00 / 57.99

Valentino xx993Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 8.00 / 60.05

Vesuv1,140Christine Hulzebosch (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)21. 8.00 / 62.32

Gigant1,036Nele Büscher (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)22. 8.00 / 62.64

Red Rocky1,044Kathrin-Michelle Klutki (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)23. 12.00 / 61.26

Janton Zinnia1,037Leonie Marie Kestermann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 15.00 / 83.11

Claus 741,055Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 16.00 / 56.90

3/2 Standard-Spring-WB

Kokowää623Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.25

Caspar Noir167Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)2. P 0.00 / 45.63

Indira M 3578Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.34

Stakkira 2934Laura Berssen (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P 0.00 / 48.50

Galina 2201,087Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 0.00 / 48.65
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00
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Carlotta KH145Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 0.00 / 49.12

Soprano 6914Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.05

Takara 10966Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.99

Bella Donna 11656Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.20

Gindoctro1,050Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.89

Draumur1,034Romy Merscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.69

Le Couleur 41,038Corinna Arling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 54.81

Jojo 80595Janina Zwake (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 55.10

Chiaro T238Josefine Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 56.07

Cassies170Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 0.00 / 58.04

Juror 6602Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 0.00 / 58.20

Dancing Dorie1,058Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)17. 4.00 / 49.41

Vigo's Star LM1,048Jette Dall (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 49.99

Ginger 800532Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)19. 4.00 / 51.00

Sabrina 454878Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.05

Sophie 104913Tomke Eden (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 4.00 / 51.54

Susan 30965Lenya Sophie Bröckel (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.95

Captain Jack 751,032Francisca Drees (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 4.00 / 52.22

Geronimo 657527Lina Hüsing (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)24. 4.00 / 53.94

Spirit 189924Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 55.45

Marlo1,138Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)26. 4.00 / 56.84

Felix 2257489Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 4.00 / 58.24

Zanaja van de Velp1,017Josefine Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.90

Ben1,142Jolina zum Hebel (Pferde ohne Grenzen e.V.)29. 4.00 / 66.57

La Pitufina 2636Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)30. 8.00 / 52.79

Metaxa 47747Luana Seeger (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)31. 8.00 / 53.05

Count on me 15361Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)32. 12.00 / 72.14

Ronja's Ballerina1,066Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)33. 14.00 / 77.71

Amica 1421,031Melina Schmidt (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)34. 27.00 / 98.72

4/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Bella Donna 11656Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.70

Crazy-Hardbreaker SP WE374Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.50

Inventor 2580Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.40

Agrano4Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.30

Flame 57498Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 8.20

Pik Fein WS803Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 8.20

Count on me 15361Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 8.10

Calida G1,108Maxi Margarethe van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)8. P 8.00

Twister 125985Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 7.90

Caramba BS126Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 7.80

St.Annens Gentle Touch928Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)10. 7.80

Paola 224791Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.70

Sucato958Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)12. 7.70

Indira M 3578Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.60

MPS My Magic Starlight759Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 7.60

Tannenhain Pepp968Ennis Nee (RuFV Papenburg)16. 6.90

Ronja's Ballerina1,066Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)16. 6.90

Clindoer276Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)18. 6.80

Holly 152570Mira Fehrmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

Melbourne 24743Ineke Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 0.00

4/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Christoph W256Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.20

Final Fantasy 9493Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Lord Heinrich 4703Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 7.80

Cogong297Elisa Ney (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)4. P 7.70

Romero 121871Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.60

Celieza187Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.50

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)7. P 7.40
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00
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Scarlett Rouge892Carina Hinken (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 7.30

Coast-Rock286Angela Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)9. 7.20

Grey Rebell TH547Joline Sofie Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)9. 7.20

Dusty 835455Simone Greiten (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 7.10

Zidane G1,024Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.00

Odessa 222785Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.90

Farina 1055484Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)14. 6.80

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve732Heike Bollen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. 6.70

Zalesko1,014Kristin Landwehr (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 6.50

Chester 218236Cassedy Teeders-Makowski (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.40

Diccas432Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)18. 6.30

Quentino 21838Leonie Küking (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)19. 6.10

Struwelpeter 5956Julia Boutin (Jader RC e.V.)20. 5.50

Dancing Star 9397Mareike Mailand (RFV Nienburg e. V.)21. 0.00

5/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Cassy 75173Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.62

Pilotara G1,098Lisa-Maria Viefhues (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.42

Zara K 41,021Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 58.36

Angel of Lord16Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.00

Crazy-Hardbreaker SP WE374Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.05

Ocean of Fire K784Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.00

Nobilis 21776Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 63.47

St.Annens Get up929Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)8. 0.00 / 64.57

Cordula H342Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 0.00 / 66.84

Quantico 391,054Tina Lienkamp (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.)10. 1.00 / 69.40

Gaillard 11516Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 1.00 / 69.57

Palitos de Pescado790Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 2.00 / 73.71

Leoncavallo 23667Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 3.00 / 77.75

Costa 63358Aileen Langer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)14. 4.00 / 54.69

Quintendra 6851Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.91

Campion's Carla1,102Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 4.00 / 57.16

Calida G1,108Maxi Margarethe van der Kamp (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.16

Flame 57498Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 57.50

Charon 86227Mareike Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.38

Edition's Candet464Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.19

Carefree 2129Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)21. 4.00 / 61.72

Jolly Coeur 10597Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 61.84

Cogong297Elisa Ney (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)23. 4.00 / 63.72

Clindoer276Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)24. 5.00 / 68.26

Coronation 8354Johann Haas Dr. (RFV Greven e.V.)25. 5.00 / 69.13

Stradivari 39955Friedhelm Becker (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 7.00 / 78.10

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)27. 8.00 / 58.11

Lord Ludwich704Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.26

Odessa 222785Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 9.00 / 70.95

Clueso 30285Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)30. 9.00 / 70.98

Piana 40799Angelika Menke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 18.00 / 71.19

Conell 21,077Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)32. 18.00 / 87.91

5/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Quantos TW826Anna Bley (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.04

Winnie 2961,099Lisa-Maria Viefhues (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.05

Vinjo 21,004Julia Thomsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.95

Zidane G1,024Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 61.01

Curt Junior1,092Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 62.20

Monty Z756Marina Ahrens (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 63.15

Cocophino295Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.48

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Ci Senjor1,069Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)1. P 8.30
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Lilo W684Insa Wehner (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 7.60

Cassy 75173Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Conchita 1261,096Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 7.30

Air Mexx1,078Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 7.20

Cocophino295Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Special One V1,073Christin Scheel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.10

Boularhouz83Olaf Teeders (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 7.00

Twister 125985Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.00

Crazy-Hardbreaker SP WE374Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.90

Thecornishcowboy974Sandra Kiemstedt (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)10. 6.90

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)12. 6.80

Flame 57498Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.60

Romance 72870Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.60

Quantico 391,054Tina Lienkamp (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.)15. 6.00

Coronation 8354Johann Haas Dr. (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 5.90

Stradivari 39955Friedhelm Becker (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 5.80

Inventor 2580Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 5.70

Latina 189660Marieke Lücking (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 5.40

Easy like a Champ458Mona Theßeling (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)20. 0.00

It's Oscar 3583Daniela Janssen (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 0.00

Quel Vie836Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

I Follow You576Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.20

Beyla S65Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 8.10

Janco B589Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.90

Lui 92722Jos Wilmes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.80

Pratoni 8811Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cayenne B180Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.70

Anatevka 8415Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)7. P 7.60

Ocean of Fire K784Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 7.60

Carshela152Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 7.40

Lucky Lou 21714Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.30

Zara Berlin1,020Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 7.30

Angel of Lord16Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 7.20

Carefree 2129Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)12. 7.20

Stakko's Stella936Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 7.10

Carlos Z141Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.00

Christiano 19254Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)16. 6.50

Coco Chanell 25292Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 6.40

Tiara 54975Isabel Marie Sandmann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)17. 6.40

Jolly Coeur 10597Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)19. 0.00

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cayenne B180Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 53.12

Cassy 75173Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.56

Twister 125985Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 0.00 / 55.19

Sunny Daylight 3963Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 55.38

Comme ci comme ca 6310Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.90

Laurenz vom Achterkamp661Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 0.00 / 57.82

Coronation 8354Johann Haas Dr. (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.07

I Follow You576Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.36

Conchita 1261,096Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 63.76

Beyla S65Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 0.00 / 65.52

Thecornishcowboy974Sandra Kiemstedt (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)11. 0.00 / 67.32

Lui 92722Jos Wilmes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 1.00 / 73.44

Anatevka 8415Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 4.00 / 56.71

Lumumba 22724Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 4.00 / 58.38

Carlos Z141Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 4.00 / 59.02

Chester 212235Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.21
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.94

Inventor 2580Hanna Albers (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 4.00 / 65.00

Chaquille218Paul Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 4.00 / 69.29

Lady Cadora S641Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 69.79

Quel Vie836Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 6.00 / 79.10

Jolly Coeur 10597Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)22. 8.00 / 57.26

Romance 72870Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 8.00 / 60.39

Tiara 54975Isabel Marie Sandmann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)24. 8.00 / 64.28

Gold Lady T535Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 12.00 / 88.06

It's Oscar 3583Daniela Janssen (RuFV Rheiderland)26. 14.00 / 77.70

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cassilia 7171Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.44

Estella B478Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 0.00 / 53.99

Squax927Tomke Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 0.00 / 54.29

Cevio194Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.65

Gadermie 2514Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.50

Starlet T945Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.55

Bexx64Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.11

Concada de Poteau318Eileen Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.30

Gin Tonic 158530Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)9. P 0.00 / 56.56

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen449Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 56.72

Interlagos G579Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 57.02

Jo.593Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. P 0.00 / 58.94

Crystal Speed 3383Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. P 0.00 / 59.11

Calina 97105Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 59.40

Crazy K372Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)15. 0.00 / 59.53

Lafira646Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)16. 0.00 / 59.55

Quinini846Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 0.00 / 60.75

Bijou 44470Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 0.00 / 62.61

Eternal Flame 14479Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 0.00 / 62.61

Luigi 280723Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)20. 0.00 / 64.65

Joverla600Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)21. 0.00 / 66.77

Carry's Cordamo1,132Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.44

Lybelle 27727Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)23. 4.00 / 55.75

Vorkiss1,010Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)24. 4.00 / 57.66

Lancelord 8649Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)25. 4.00 / 58.06

Lino 70687Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 4.00 / 59.42

Maximus H741Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 4.00 / 59.61

Dibaba K1,090Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)28. 4.00 / 59.91

Cleo R271Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 4.00 / 60.39

Shirley Tempel B903Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)30. 4.00 / 62.69

Cosco Cablo356Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)31. 4.00 / 62.92

Quai 4819Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)32. 4.00 / 65.17

Luckys Lets Jump719Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)33. 4.00 / 66.98

Loui Light710Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)34. 4.00 / 67.52

Quintana 30849Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)35. 4.00 / 70.98

Collado's Barbie H302Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)36. 8.00 / 65.20

Crabat 7370Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)37. 10.00 / 77.10

Porsche 18810Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)38. 16.00 / 62.45

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Qimbas Dream817Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.00

Romeo 8171,123Alice Jacobs ()2. P 0.00 / 61.11

Contraire 3332Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.34

Concada de Poteau318Eileen Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.35

Carentino 3131Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.08

Carlos Z141Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 64.65

Crazy K372Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.69

Chirac 30242Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)8. P 4.00 / 57.50
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Hulapalu 6573Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 59.40

Call her Coco107Arne Gravemeier (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 62.22

Gadermie 2514Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)11. 4.00 / 62.46

Giovanni 200533Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.10

Juweel 8605Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)13. 4.00 / 63.72

Jadalco587Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)14. 4.00 / 63.78

Cayenne B180Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 63.84

Thecornishcowboy974Sandra Kiemstedt (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)16. 4.00 / 70.69

No Time L774Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 5.00 / 76.13

Christiano 19254Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)18. 5.00 / 78.89

Jo.593Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 8.00 / 62.83

Lilly Fee 22682Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)20. 8.00 / 63.80

Conchita 1261,096Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 8.00 / 67.01

Heathcliff 5556Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 8.00 / 68.97

Christaire S253Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)23. 8.00 / 74.02

Loui Light710Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)24. 9.00 / 75.25

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest521Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)25. 9.00 / 91.95

Quincy Jones 71,080Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 13.00 / 75.65

Porsche 18810Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)27. 20.00 / 71.95

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Starlight R946Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)1. P 0.00 / 53.35

Smarika907Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.52

Christiano 24255Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.80

Vorkiss1,010Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.78

Cassilia 7171Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.94

Diarado's Girl427Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.27

Nuestra Muchacha779Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)7. P 0.00 / 56.60

Cinzano 81264Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 57.26

Oscar ter Doorn789Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)9. P 0.00 / 57.42

Concordia 45320Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 0.00 / 58.62

Timberland 25976Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.55

Chasing Highs K228Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 0.00 / 59.61

Cassitha172Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 0.00 / 59.64

Cherry Blue 2234Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 61.04

Remy Tyme865Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)15. 0.00 / 61.89

Lordana 45706Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)16. 0.00 / 61.96

Botaro1,107Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)17. 0.00 / 64.74

Rasina862Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.91

Scoubidou 10893Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 61.08

Atlanta 55828Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.60

Doo-Wop446Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)21. 4.00 / 63.53

Starlet T945Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 69.29

Joy of Kannan601Lea Steinbrüchel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)23. 4.00 / 69.96

Canabaz117Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)24. 4.00 / 74.47

Boombastic H78Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 8.00 / 60.25

Cosco Cablo356Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 8.00 / 62.20

Chocolate Girl 4246Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)27. 8.00 / 68.40

Crystal Speed 3383Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)28. 12.00 / 65.60

9/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Gin Tonic 158530Rene Baumann (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P *0.00 / 27.15

Comme ci comme ca 6310Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 27.20

Contraire 3332Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 28.34

Jo.593Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P *0.00 / 29.50

Hickstead White563Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P *0.00 / 29.90

Danito 4398Eileen Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 30.72

Maximus H741Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P *0.00 / 31.25

Crazy K372Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 31.69

Nibali van het Eikenhof771Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *0.00 / 32.10
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Douglas 259448Chantal Leising (RFV Velbert)10. *0.00 / 32.48

Ivory 47585Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. *0.00 / 32.90

Vinzent Valero1,005Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. *0.00 / 34.62

Linus 3221,094Pauline Tiemeyer (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e. V.)13. *4.00 / 26.12

Anatevka 8415Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)14. *4.00 / 27.99

Kreta van Paemel1,093Pauline Tiemeyer (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e. V.)15. *4.00 / 30.94

Heathcliff 5556Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. *7.00 / 48.15

Carry's Cordamo1,132Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)17. 4.00 / 43.21

Chaccira 4201Malte Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 43.90

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen449Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 4.00 / 43.99

Cassca168Romy Müller (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 45.26

Lino 70687Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 4.00 / 46.80

Lumumba 22724Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)22. 8.00 / 45.48

Bijou 44470Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 8.00 / 48.20

Porsche 18810Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)24. 8.00 / 48.41

Loui Light710Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 8.00 / 48.87

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

Rasina862Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 25.71

Bingo 19372Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.26

Diarado's Girl427Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 26.81

Christiano 24255Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.03

Scoubidou 10893Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 27.03

Smarika907Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 27.09

Coupon 6368Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P *0.00 / 27.31

Las Vegas 213657Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 29.01

Caporello122Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)9. P *0.00 / 29.27

Sebastiano 3894Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)10. P *0.00 / 30.18

Cosco Cablo356Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 30.35

Queentina835Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. *0.00 / 30.44

Frieda 309510Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. *0.00 / 30.52

Cleo R271Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. *0.00 / 30.96

Edgar 50462Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. *0.00 / 31.98

Pitch Perfect 4805Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. *0.00 / 32.10

Cokuss299Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. *0.00 / 32.48

High Five M-E565Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)18. *0.00 / 34.06

Joverla600Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)19. *0.00 / 36.46

Big Celstar KZ68Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. *4.00 / 29.65

Eternal Flame 14479Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. *4.00 / 30.68

Starlet T945Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. *4.00 / 30.80

Lordana 45706Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)23. 4.00 / 41.69

Crystal Speed 3383Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 4.00 / 43.56

Lancelord 8649Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)25. 4.00 / 44.00

Cassitha172Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 4.00 / 44.50

Zalido 21,016Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 4.00 / 44.72

Charlie Brown 129222Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)28. 4.00 / 47.17

Follow Me 52500Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 4.00 / 47.56

Senna G898Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 4.00 / 48.80

Vorkiss1,010Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)31. 14.00 / 55.59

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Lybelle 27727Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.40

Linus 3221,094Pauline Tiemeyer (RFV Bochum-Stiepel e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.25

Romeo 8171,123Alice Jacobs ()3. P 0.00 / 66.43

I-Pod1,079Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.49

Smarika907Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.98

No Time L774Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 67.00

Carquilius PS148Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P 0.00 / 80.00

Carlotta 313142Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 4.00 / 64.90

Call her Coco107Arne Gravemeier (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 66.01
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Luckys Please Jump720Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 4.00 / 66.96

Looping Louie 12700Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)11. 4.00 / 67.70

Juweel 8605Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)12. 4.00 / 68.57

Hulapalu 6573Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 69.08

Cerberus 91,125Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 69.09

Charlie Brown 129222Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 4.00 / 72.37

Bipeggio74Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 4.00 / 72.60

Douglas 259448Chantal Leising (RFV Velbert)17. 4.00 / 74.10

Carlos Z141Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)18. 4.00 / 74.23

Qimbas Dream817Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 80.15

Gadermie 2514Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)20. 8.00 / 69.50

Giovanni 200533Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 8.00 / 69.60

Quincy Jones 71,080Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 9.00 / 83.30

Chirac 30242Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)23. 12.00 / 71.85

Christaire S253Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 13.00 / 81.80

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Cinzano 81264Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 58.10

Larico 8655Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.43

Starlight R946Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)3. P 0.00 / 59.19

Chuck 50260Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.20

Vorkiss1,010Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.23

Oscar ter Doorn789Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)6. P 0.00 / 60.71

Zalido 21,016Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 0.00 / 61.75

Diarado's Girl427Inken Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.20

Bingo 19372Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.69

Boombastic H78Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 0.00 / 63.71

Timberland 25976Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 64.56

Ushuaia de la Roque991Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 64.75

Big Celstar KZ68Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 0.00 / 64.79

Atlanta 55828Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 0.00 / 65.70

Follow Me 52500Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 0.00 / 65.84

Cherry Blue 2234Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 0.00 / 66.28

Frieda 309510Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 0.00 / 66.93

Toys 3983Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 0.00 / 67.00

Rahmannshof Cambridge859Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00 / 67.29

Dakato 22392Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 0.00 / 76.83

Canabaz117Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)21. 1.00 / 82.30

Faults Free485Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)22. 4.00 / 61.50

Lacoste 142639Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 4.00 / 63.31

Etienne 141480Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 4.00 / 78.85

High Five M-E565Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)25. 5.00 / 81.29

Nuestra Muchacha779Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)26. 8.00 / 67.58

Gracia d'Or539Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)27. 8.00 / 78.68

11 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S*

Larico 8655Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 53.21

Crisu 12378Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 56.38

Cristobal 221,061Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 56.79

Cellow - B191Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 58.53

La Francaise632Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 59.53

Toys 3983Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 65.00 / 61.93

Las Vegas 213657Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 62.88

Quinsie848Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 66.36

Doo-Wop446Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 66.77

Frieda 309510Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 65.00 / 68.35

Ivory 47585Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. P 65.00 / 69.11

Concordia 45320Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. P 64.00 / 63.14

Contraire 3332Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. P 63.00 / 69.99

Rahmannshof Cambridge859Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. P 62.00 / 58.21
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Pitch Perfect 4805Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 62.00 / 70.50

Little Big Man 36690Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 60.00 / 64.75

Faults Free485Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 59.00 / 60.08

Chuck 50260Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 58.00 / 56.37

Charmeur 436226Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 57.00 / 64.51

Laola 22652Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)20. 56.00 / 54.07

Botaro1,107Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)21. 55.00 / 63.42

Diamira 3423Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)22. 53.00 / 63.46

Carlimo139Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)23. 52.00 / 66.09

Carquilius PS148Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 50.00 / 75.31

Coupon 6368Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 50.00 / 79.06

Jadalco587Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)26. 48.00 / 69.87

Remy Tyme865Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)27. 48.00 / 86.20

Caporello122Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)28. 47.00 / 66.17

Cassitha172Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 46.00 / 71.14

Cartinus 4153Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)30. 41.00 / 59.64

Gracia d'Or539Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)31. 36.00 / 78.09

Charlie Brown 129222Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)32. 36.00 / 82.96

Follow Me 52500Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)33. 35.00 / 87.91

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest521Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)34. 26.00 / 81.30

Bipeggio74Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 25.00 / 58.48

Carlotta 313142Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)36. 17.00 / 61.54

Cerberus 91,125Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)37. 12.00 / 65.95

Douglas 259448Chantal Leising (RFV Velbert)38. 4.00 / 72.87

12 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Lacoste 142639Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.46

Bankimoon42Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 35.10

Corny 8353Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 37.80

Bas 1448Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 39.45

Que Casco833Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 35.30

Cellow - B191Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.56

Cartinus 4153Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)7. 4.00 / 59.70

Sebastiano 3894Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)8. 4.00 / 59.73

Charmeur 436226Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)9. 4.00 / 59.78

Quinsie848Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.68

Hickstead White563Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 4.00 / 68.42

Zalido 21,016Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 8.00 / 55.91

I-Pod1,079Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 12.00 / 59.82

Coupon 6368Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 12.00 / 85.95

Vinzent Valero1,005Wera-Rosa Grommes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 13.00 / 71.95

Ushuaia de la Roque991Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 13.00 / 73.95

Looping Louie 12700Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 19.00 / 79.84

13/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Sansa Gold886Matous Korinek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 8.10

Gaillard 11516Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.90

Come on Lilliane DH306Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.70

Mira Gold750Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.60

Grancho T542Daniela Klutki (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)5. P 7.50

Upssala1,126Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.50

Balduin 4534Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)7. 7.40

Lady Lakritz L644Imke Lübbers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. 7.40

Dia 271,068Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.30

Con Gold317Matous Korinek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.20

LouLou 481,122Alice Jacobs ()11. 7.00

Chacka Chacka 3209Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.90

Special Belle917Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 6.80

Amica OT12Anna Ruthenbeck (RUFV Bösel e.V.)14. 6.50

Franzel 12507Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)15. 6.00
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Diamants Magiques S422Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 0.00

Rodleigh869Sandra Kiemstedt (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.)16. 0.00

13/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Gretchen K546Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.90

Cordt341Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 7.80

Quattro 60830Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 7.70

Scania 13889Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.60

Jova599Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 7.50

Meine Alexa742Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.50

Pretty Blue812Kevin Zaremba (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)7. P 7.40

Diatendra K1,106Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.40

Leoncavallo 23667Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 7.30

Chapter 10217Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)10. 7.00

Crystalla384Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. 7.00

Razza e Volare T863Melanie Thoben (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. 7.00

Mona de Revel755Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 6.90

Milc inc1,084Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 6.70

Like Animo1,121Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)15. 6.50

My Little Star S763Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 5.90

St.Annens Gentle Touch928Finja Mayleen Neubauer (RV Helleforth e.V.)17. 5.80

Snowball 26910Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)18. 5.60

Despaquito1,057Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 5.50

13/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Lockdown 3695Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)1. P 8.60

Chacletico210Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)2. P 8.40

Coca da Boa289Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Scaracha890Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

Donut 16445Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 8.00

Java N1,130Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Nayla Balou764Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 7.90

Barbera Mantha44Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.80

Fürst Ferdinand 33512Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.80

Caleb 698Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 7.60

Kai 50606Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)11. 7.50

Qualina 3820Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. 7.40

La Vie est Belle 16638Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.30

Camp Nou 51,109Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)13. 7.30

LeClerc 51,116Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.30

Chaccata B198Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.20

Chattanuga Chu Chu230Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.20

London's Stakki PS1,117Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.20

Cayo Coco 41,095Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)19. 7.10

Maciver1,120Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)19. 7.10

Don Fettie441Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)21. 6.80

Kenia Airlines1,088Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 6.80

Zizou 61,027Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)23. 6.50

Cool Carlsson334Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)24. 5.70

Leonidas 149668Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 0.00

14/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Janco B589Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.40

Gaillard 11516Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.20

Java N1,130Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.10

Concada de Poteau318Eileen Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)4. P 8.00

Pratoni 8811Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.80

Carlotta G 4144Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.70

Cordt341Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 7.60

Quattro 60830Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)7. P 7.60
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Chaccata B198Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 7.40

Diamants Magiques S422Sabrina Silies (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)10. P 7.30

Barbera Mantha44Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 7.10

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)11. 7.10

Lawino DB663Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Don Fettie441Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)14. 6.90

Lady Di 56643Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

Dia 271,068Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Hickstead Power562Maria Katharina Mallohn (RFV Päse e.V.)17. 6.70

Lady Cadora S641Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.30

Bambleby40Katharina Porstein (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)19. 6.00

Fürst Ferdinand 33512Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.00

Super Mäcki964Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)21. 5.80

Crystalla384Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 5.00

Razza e Volare T863Melanie Thoben (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)22. 5.00

Chattanuga Chu Chu230Corinne Deiters (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 0.00

Gretchen K546Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 0.00

Nemo P767Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)24. 0.00

Qpé818Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 0.00

14/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Sandro Junior884Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.80

Krishna 11627Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 8.60

Count your money362Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.50

Scaracha890Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.40

Carl Gustav 7135Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 8.30

Cellestic Top190Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 8.30

Confino 2323Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.20

Impala 471,137Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.20

Chocolate Girl 4246Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. P 8.10

Dhaular Dhar411Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)10. P 8.00

Domilano440Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. P 8.00

Kornuit626Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 8.00

Kassino DW Z611Jannik Theele (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)13. 7.90

Balduin 4534Lukasz Lysikowski (RUFV Boerger)14. 7.80

Leonidas 149668Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.80

Nugano 3780Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 7.80

All Natural8Kevin Zaremba (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)17. 7.70

Chacka Chacka 3209Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.70

Grandanos543Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.70

Pompei van de Fruitkorf809Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)20. 7.60

Upssala1,126Peter Kopecky (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.30

Cataleya 27176Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)22. 7.20

Christaire S253Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)22. 7.20

Fidatanz1,136Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)24. 7.10

Concara 5319Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)25. 7.00

Sansa Gold886Matous Korinek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 6.30

Con Gold317Matous Korinek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 6.00

Denver 260406Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 5.90

Franzel 12507Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)28. 5.90

Mira Gold750Mark Finnerty (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 0.00

Dante 1551,083Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)30. 0.00

15 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Krishna 11627Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cataleya 27176Hendrik Zurich (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)2. P 8.20

Carl Gustav 7135Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 8.10

Confino 2323Shane Dwan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.00

Janco B589Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.90

Qatar Odeveld815Matous Korinek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.90
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Stand: 12.07.2021 / 08:20:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Dante 1551,083Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 7.40

Bambleby40Katharina Porstein (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)8. P 7.30

Laurenz vom Achterkamp661Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. P 7.30

Pratoni 8811Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.30

Domilano440Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. 7.20

Casalino 5155Romy Müller (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.10

Chocolate Girl 4246Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 7.00

Dhaular Dhar411Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)13. 7.00

Christaire S253Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)15. 5.80

Carlotta G 4144Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 5.00

Djamila W438Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 5.00

All Natural8Kevin Zaremba (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)18. 0.00

Cellestic Top190Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)18. 0.00

Lady Di 56643Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 0.00

Nugano 3780Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 0.00

Pompei van de Fruitkorf809Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 0.00

Qpé818Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 0.00

Impala 471,137Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 0.00

16 Springponyprüfung Kl.A**

Big Bamboo ZV WE67Sophia Böttcher (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 8.40

Cara Mia F1,133Anna Lena Schaaf (RV Krüsterhof Voerde e.V.)2. P 8.20

Hulapalu ZV574Sophia Böttcher (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)3. P 8.00

Dream of you 41,105Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.80

My little Star 3762Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.70

HJ Riley Star1,135Anna Lena Schaaf (RV Krüsterhof Voerde e.V.)5. P 7.70

Miss Cornflakes1,074Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. 7.60

Maduro 3730Rabea Tempel (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)8. 6.90

Miss Magic 201,111Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)9. 6.80

Teichrose 3970Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 6.70

Carlotta KH145Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. 6.00

Avellino TL1,060Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)12. 5.50

Miraculou SGN1,091Rabea Tempel (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)13. 0.00

Mighty Magic 51,100Pia Laureen Markussen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)13. 0.00

17 Springponyprüfung Kl.A**

Viktor 1151,001Anna Möllenbeck (RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.)1. P 8.10

Miss Magic 201,111Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)2. P 7.90

Teichrose 3970Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Big Bamboo ZV WE67Sophia Böttcher (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)4. P 7.50

Dream of you 41,105Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. 7.20

Paulinchen1,134Anna Lena Schaaf (RV Krüsterhof Voerde e.V.)5. 7.20

PSW Pocahontas1,097Jonas Grell (RFV Wodan Damm 1947)7. 7.10

Maduro 3730Rabea Tempel (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)8. 6.80

Calido's Charly102Laura Gerdes (RV Vechta e.V.)9. 6.00

18 Springponyprüfung Kl.L

Viktor 1151,001Anna Möllenbeck (RV Rhede-Krommert e. V.)1. P 8.00

Donnerwetter 861,101Nele Marie Karshüning (RV Rhede e.V.)2. P 7.80

Cara Mia F1,133Anna Lena Schaaf (RV Krüsterhof Voerde e.V.)3. P 7.60

Miss Cornflakes1,074Fynn Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 7.20

HJ Riley Star1,135Anna Lena Schaaf (RV Krüsterhof Voerde e.V.)5. 7.00

My little Star 3762Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. 5.60

19 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Spiffy Flight GR923Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.40

Janco B589Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 8.30

Dibadella428Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)3. P 8.10

Camilla 165113Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 8.00
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Ergebnisübersicht: Haren/Lüssing [382128005] 07.07.2021 - 11.07.2021

Djamila W438Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.90

Casalina 91,114Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 7.90

Chakira 74212Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 7.80

Dhaular Dhar411Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)8. P 7.70

Spiderman K922Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)8. P 7.70

Lucky's Gina Lisa717Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)10. 7.60

Calabria 91,119Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.60

Concara 5319Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. 7.50

Sandro Junior884Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 7.30

Vigo's Corneta1,089Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.30

Twick Star984Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 7.20

Zara K 41,021Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.00

Airwave 36Nils zur Lage (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)17. 6.70

Shirley Temple SH1,112Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)17. 6.70

High five 15564Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 6.30

Remember B 3864Swantje Deckers (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)20. 5.70

Bambleby40Katharina Porstein (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)21. 0.50

Cellestic Top190Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)22. 0.00

20 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Spiffy Flight GR923Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.50

High five 15564Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 8.30

Spark of Phoenix916Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)3. P 8.20

Dibadella428Nicole Persson (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P 8.10

Stenmark 3953Stefan Engbers (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)4. P 8.10

Spiderman K922Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)6. 8.00

Shirley Temple SH1,112Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)6. 8.00

Calabria 91,119Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 7.70

Camilla 165113Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. 7.60

Chakira 74212Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 7.60

Vigo's Corneta1,089Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.30

Eldorado's Spezial E469Valentin Meiss (ZRFV Legden e.V.)12. 7.20

Twick Star984Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 7.10

Casalina 91,114Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 6.00

21/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Caporello122Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)1. P 0.00 / 53.05

Cassitha172Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 0.00 / 56.58

Lordana 45706Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.53

Special Lucy H919Anna Hofschröer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 59.83

Cleo R271Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.90

Rahmannshof Cambridge859Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 0.00 / 59.95

Crazy K372Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)7. 0.00 / 60.81

Bexx64Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 61.66

Atlanta 55828Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 0.00 / 64.79

Rasina862Mark Kortbuß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)10. 4.00 / 58.74

Ci Senjor1,069Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.71

Coco Chanell 25292Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 4.00 / 61.19

Douglas 259448Chantal Leising (RFV Velbert)13. 4.00 / 61.76

Light on's Girl675Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 63.72

Cocolu294Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 64.51

Carlos Z141Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 4.00 / 69.91

Quasi Top827Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 71.52

Very Important 61,000Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 4.00 / 71.60

Quinsie848Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 85.15

Danito 4398Eileen Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)20. 8.00 / 64.95

Porsche 18810Yannick Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)21. 8.00 / 69.17

Toulido981Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)22. 8.00 / 71.18

21/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*
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Sebastiano 3894Tobias Möller (RFV Velbert)1. P 0.00 / 54.54

Gadermie 2514Marion Kuhlhoff (RTG Rhein-Ruhr 2001 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.68

Gracia d'Or539Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.00

Little Big Man 36690Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.83

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Stakkato's Dollar PS932Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. 0.00

Bardou1,103Nina Lange (RV Laer e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cornets Dollar Girl SR1,085Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.00

Toulido981Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 7.70

Quasi Top827Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.60

Diacornado1,115Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. 7.10

Die Neue im Club1,104Nina Lange (RV Laer e.V.)6. 7.00

Volle Pulle1,124Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.)7. 6.70

Very Important 61,000Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 6.60

Cashmere1,127Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 6.50

23 Standard-Spring-WB - Oldie-Springen

Findus1,035Daniel Ispas (RV Gut Zassenhaus e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.32

Coast-Rock286Angela Edinger (RV Helleforth e.V.)2. P 1.00 / 64.45

Quinaro de la Bryere845Bianca-Jessica Uphagen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 4.00 / 49.78

Stinus T1,129Gunda Tellkamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 53.25

Link1,082Anja Führs (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. 4.00 / 59.75

Porsche 18810Andreas Actun (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)6. 5.00 / 62.21

Grisu 434549Marc Thabe (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)7. 27.00 / 70.06
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